
 

 

 
 
 

Astbury C of E Primary School Term Dates 2025 – 2026 
 

Terms Dates Days 
 Pupils / Teachers 

Autumn Term 
Staff Development Days: 
 
 
School Opens:  
 
Half Term School Closes:  

 
Staff Development Day: 

 
Re-opens:   
 
School Closes for Christmas: 

 
Monday 1st September 
Tuesday 2nd September 
 
Wednesday 3rd September 
 
Friday 24th October  
 
Monday 3rd November 
 
Tuesday 4th November 
 
Friday 19th December 2025 

 
38 days / 40 days 
 
 
 
 
 
34 days / 35 days 

Spring Term 
School Opens: 
 
Half Term School Closes: 
 
Staff Development Day: 
 
Re-opens:  
 
School Closes for Easter:  

 
Monday 5th January 2026 
 
Thursday 12th February 
 
Friday 13th February 
 
Monday 23rd February 
 
Friday 27th March 

 
29 days / 30 days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
25 days / 25 days 
 

Summer Term 
School Opens:  
 
May Day Bank Holiday: 
 
Half Term School Closes:  
 
Re-opens:   
 
School Closes for Summer: 
 
Staff Development Day 

 
Monday 13th April 
 
Monday 4th May 
 
Friday 22nd May 
 
Monday 1st June 
 
Friday 17th July 
 
Monday 20th July  

 
29 days / 29 days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
35 days / 36 days 

Totals:  Pupils: 190 days / Teachers: 195 days  

 
Please remember; parents are not authorised to take 
children out of school for holidays during term time. 


